

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1892 of 2019

Vijay Kumar Pandey Versus Smt. Kaushilya Devi

12/05/2023	Shri P.K. Tulsyan, counsel for the appellant. Shri Vikas Shrivastava, counsel for the respondents No. 1 & 2. Respondent No.3 died. Counsel for the appellant seeks time to file appropriate application. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. List this case after six weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	