

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1892 of 2019

Vijay Kumar Pandey **Versus** Smt. Kaushilya Devi

12.09.2023	Mr. P.K. Tulsyan, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Vikash Shrivastava, counsel for the respondent No. 1 & 2. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list the case after two weeks. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
PAWAN	