



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1892 of 2019

VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY **versus** SMT. KAUSHILYA DEVI and others

Order Sheet

05.01.2026 Siddhant	Mr. P.K. Tulsyan, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Bennoon, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Akash Shrivastava, Advocate for respondents No. 1 and 2. It is an admitted appeal. Post this matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
--	---